

No. and date of agreement
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:-	Mai'sthan se chhawni				
	Hole here to world bank				
	take.				
2) Agency:-	Santosh Kumar				
	At:- Madhuleub, Sagar				
	Mathiya; P.S. Pipra,				
	East Champaran,				
3) Agreement No -	SBD-65/2019-				
	2020.				
4) Date of work order -	20/03/2020				
5) Contract date of comp. -	19/03/2021				
Item of work done -					
① Constn of Ref ⁿ & working					
bench mark -	2.825/cm.				
② Constn of Ref ⁿ pillar/					
Durjee -	2.825/km.				

Continuation

[2/2]	const ⁿ of Ref ⁿ pillars/ burjee -			
	Qty - 2.825 km (vide P-1)			
	@ 8930.24/km		₹ 25,228.00	
[3/3]	clearing & grubbing of Road land -			
	Qty - 0.85 hect (vide P-2)			
	@ 49496.70/hect		₹ 42,072.00	
[4/5] [4/30]	B/w in excavation of fdr of CD work -			
	Qty - 333.60 m ³ (vide P-3)			

94954.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 285.17/m ³ ———					£ 10,9391.00
[5/31] Sand filling in foundation-					
Qty - 17.08 m ³ (vide P-3)					
@ 421.91/m ³ ———					£ 7,206.00
[6/33] Providing RCC M15 in open foundation-					
Qty - 26.46 (vide P-4)					
@ 5538.87/m ³ ———					£ 1,46,559.00
[7/38] Providing RCC M25 in box cell -					
Qty - 158.97 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 7124.70/m ³ ———					£ 11,32,614.00
[8/39] Back filling behind abutment-					
Qty - 100.80 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 2309.00 ———					£ 23,2747.00
[9/41] Providing & laying boulder apron for bed protection-					
Continuation					17,23,471.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty -	132.30	m ³	(vide p-5)		
@ 29	53.46	/m ³	—	₹ 3,90,743.00	
[10/4] Supplying fitting & placing of HYSD bars -					
Qty -	11.27	MT	(vide p-5)		
@ 61143.96		/MT	—	₹ 6,89,092.00	
[11/4] Constn of embankment with approved material, obtained from borrow					

Qty -	271.12	m ³	(vide p-2)		
@ 174.83		/m ³	—	₹ 47,400.00	

[12/5] Constn of subgrade & earthen shoulder -					
Qty -	2666.25	m ³	(vide p-2)		
@ 176.47		/m ³	—	₹ 4,70,513.00	

[13/6] Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit with lead upto 100m -					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

33,21,219.00

